XXIIl OPEN GOLF PLAYA VILLA DE LAREDO

(33 golpes)
(33 golpes)
(33 golpes)
(33 golpes)
(34 golpes)

RESULTADOS
CATEGORIA SCRATCH (primeros 5)
Puesto Jugador Puntos
1 Romadn San Emeterio Vizuete 12
2 Pedro Maraindén Martinez 12
3 Juan José Nazabal Muiiiz 12
4 Michel del Rio San Sebastian 12
5 Oscar Landa Cubian 11
12 CATEGORIA
Puesto Jugador Punt. Stabl.
1 Juan José Nazdabal Muiiiz 17
2 Pedro Maraindén Martinez 17
3 Michel del Rio San Sebastian 15
4 Oscar Landa Cubian 14
5 Pedro Garcia Hernando 14
6 Jesus Espino Rodriguez 14
7 Francisco Fernandez Leiva 13
8 José Ramon Diez Pellén 13
9 Juan Gorrino-Beascoa Echevarria 13
10 Antonio Lebaniegos Lombidez 13
11 Antonio Ruiz Rivero 12
12 José Antonio Rodriguez Sanchez 12
13 Francisco Barcena Santamaria 11
14 Antonio Lebaniegos Leal 10
15 Cosme Herrero Abascal 10
16 M. Ignacio Ruiz Amallo 9



22 CATEGORIA
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Roman San Emeterio Vizuete
Miguel del Rio Piedra
Andreas Peter Forster

José Antonio Gonzalez Hervas
Alberto Expésito GOmez
Rafael Garcia Marquez
Carlos Saldaia Valles
Alejandro Pampliega Ramirez
Jesus Arrieta Maurika

José Orrego GOmez

Tomas Alberdi Lomba

David del Rio San Sebastian
Ifaki Bidaurreta Calvo
Francisco Cuevas Moncalian
Francisco Javier Pérez Salazar
Oliver Agudo Garcia

Begofiia Sainz Sierra

Maria Luisa Monje Aguado
Julio Fernandez Calviiio
Imanol Taramona Cofifo
Ludi Expésito Sanchez

Punt. Stabl.

19
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
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